H R System (Cl)

Employee Name PIN Email Contact User Type Action
Thom Anderson 99 thoma@mail.com 7856587870 SUPER ADMIN
Stephany Robs 1058 stephany@mail.com 7850001111 EMPLOYEE

zd zdas 2222 sdfsdf@ff.kl 23232232323 EMPLOYEE

Colin Smith 3008 colin@mail.com 7400001450 EMPLOYEE

Emily Denn 6600 emily@mail.com 7410144470 EMPLOYEE

Christine Moore 6661 christine@mail.com 1010140000 EMPLOYEE

Liam Moore 6969 liam@mail.com 7124589965 EMPLOYEE

Michael Johnson 8829 michael@mail.com 7801450000 EMPLOYEE

Chris Thompson 8877 chris@mail.com 7852140000 EMPLOYEE

John Greenwood 123444 employee@mail.com 1111110010 EMPLOYEE
Will Williams 123456 admin@mail.com 999999900  ADMIN



